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Klubbstafett 2019-06-11
Plac Lag Stracktid Lagtid Efter
1. Lag 9 54:50
1. Leo Forsgard 10:39
2. Emil Rosén 10:59
3. Emilia Persson 12:40
4. Maria Olsson 9:42
5. Stina Lyckemalm Dahlén 14:27
6. Ronja Arvidsson 16:22
7. Anton Hemlin 14:23
2. Lag 5 56:19 +1:29
1. Saga Lofgren 14:28
2. Hanna Salberg 11:51
3. Linda Ostberg 12:14
4. Anton Dahlberg 14:02
5. Ken Alexandersson 16:02
6. Emilia Kraft 13:56
7. Per Rosén 13:13
3. Lag 1 56:20 +1:30
1. Melker Eliasson 17:04
2. Adam Hemmendorff 14:04
3. Magnus Gustafsson 12:45
4. Matilda Folkesson 10:55
5. Erik Hemmendorff 13:11
6. Ronnborg Emelie 15:20
7. William Ronnborg 12:31
4. Lag 8 56:44 +1:54
1. Judith Fridén 14:42
2. Noel Fridén 14:54
3. Erik Johansson 14:30
4. Nellie Olsson 11:25
5. Simon Grahn 15:38
6. Anders Agnvall 13:18
7. Andreas Wikstrom 13:27
5. Lag 11 58:52 +4:02
1. Melker Torstensson 10:51
2. Alice Dahlén Falldin 14:12
3. Love Eriksson 12:29
4. Lisa Agnvall 12:59
5. Johannes Grahn 14:08
6. Torbjorn Grahn 12:00
7. Sara Forsberg 19:26



10.

11.

Lag 4

Camilla Alexandersson
Linus Eriksson Holmgren
Susanne Larsson
Linus Karlsmo

Anna Beischer

Jesper Carlsson

. Johan Olson

ag 12

Alex Axén

Frida Andersson

Axel Lindqvist

Robin Sommansson
Stefan Ekstrom
Agneta Tornkvist

. Hanna Boquist

ag 10
Arvid Rosén

Juli Petersson
Simon Lindberg
Merete Bergman
Karin Axelsson
Anna Rénnborg
. Simon Lindberg
Lag 3

Axel Bondeson
Mikkel Bergman
Otto Bondeson
Monica Dahlberg
Michael Folkesson
Annika Aasa

. Victor Beischer
Lag 2

Arvid Zhu

Agnes Forsberg
Filip Ostberg
Eric Ekstrom
Anders Dahlén
Mats Ronnborg

. Alice Barrefors
Lag 7

Olivia Karlsson
Stina Askerlund
Eva Bergman
Linda Jakobsson
Albin Karlsmo
Jan Grahn
Hakan Salberg

NOOPRWN_ATNOOARWN_TTNDORWON =
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10:03
15:53
13:25
11:26
21:33
11:31
13:29

10:44
13:54
13:14
14:24
13:01
14:15
17:02

13:32
15:31
10:18
16:02
16:29
14:32
13:44

16:51
13:25
18:07
12:23
16:14
14:27
14:07

13:18
16:53
24:22
10:29
12:31
13:49
20:54

17:42
17:53
20:44
13:00
11:19
12:01
23:09
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59:15

1:00:07

1:00:26

1:00:33

1:13:18

1:14:19

+4:25

+5:17

+5:36

+5:43

+18:28

+19:29



12.

Lag 6

Melker Ostberg

Tilde Ostberg

Ingrid Johansson
Katarina Sommansson
Frida Dahlberg
Markus Fridén

Marie Kraft
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11:35
12:59
24:40
15:13
15:05
12:35
25:03
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1:14:29

+19:39



